
SCCAT school term and holiday dates for  

academic year 2017/2018  
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 = Non-pupil days   = additional Trust-wide 
Training (non-pupil) day 

  = School Holidays              = Bank Holidays       

  

Six non-pupil days out of the school days indicated, or the equivalent in disaggregated twilight sessions (one additional 
non-pupil day requested to support the introduction of collaborative working across the Trust) 

 

Autumn term:  
Monday 4 September 2017 to Wednesday 20 December 2017 
Half term: Monday 23 October to Friday 27 October 

73 
days 

Spring term:  
Tuesday 2 January 2018 to Thursday 29 March 2018 
Half term: Monday 12 February to Friday 16 February 

58 
days 

Summer term:  
Tuesday 16 April 2018 to Friday 20 July 2018 
Half term: Monday 28 May to Friday 1 June 

64 
days 

May Day holiday  Monday 7 May 2018 195 days 
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